Excellence in English

English Language School in London

THE CURRENT ADULT PRICE LIST FOR STUDENT YEAR 2023

Age: 16+
Adult Start date: Any Monday
Minimum course length: 1 week
Levels offered:

. .
Prl ce LlSt Pre-A1 to C2 (General English)
B1 to C2 (Exam Preparation, Specialist Courses)

1. Courses

Course Basic Standard Intensive Super Intensive

Main Session Main Session +1 Main Session +2
Workshop

15 Lessons 20 Lessans
11hrs 15minfwk 15hrs/wk

1-4 £215 £255 £285 £315
General English 5-11 £195 £235 £265 £295
IELTS Test Preparation 12.23 £175 £215 £245 £275
Cambridge Exam
Preparation 24-35 £155 £195 £225 £255
36+ £135 £175 £205 £235

One-to-One Tuition Per Hour £60 per hour (10 or more hours: £50 per hour)



Specialist Courses £550

Includes:
15 General English/IELTS Test Preparation/Cambridge Exam Preparation lessons per week
5 x one hour mini-course. Flexible and tailored one-to-one or small group tuition according to your specific needs.

Our team of academic experts design a course in consultation with you.

2. Accommodation

Room Type Price/wk
Wandsworth Self-Catering
Apartment Price/wk
Dorm (shared bathroom) £185 = =
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Tm (private bathroom)
Deluxe Single (private bathroom) £425
Twin £220
Students 16 or 17: additional charge £20/wk (shared bathroom)

Self-Catering Price/wk Bed & Breakfast Price/wk Half Board Price/wk

Homestay Standard
Single £230 £230 £260
Twin £220 £220 £250

Homestay Executive
Single £285 £285 £315

Twin £275 £275 £305

Students aged 16 or 17 must book Half Board: additional charge £20/wk



3. Other costs

Airport One way (1 person) Fees Price
Heathrow £130 Registration fee £50

.;_E Gatwick £140 . Accommodation Booking fee £50

= Luton £170 = Book (per term) £35

§

g  Stansted £170 Sl International Bank Charges £15
St. Pancras £100 Exam fee £200
Per additional person +£40 Special Diet Supplement (Homestay only) £25/wk
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